Lage Schmetterling:

Qualifizierte aus WK 405:

Caprice Ayana Schliter 2005
Anisa Sabovic 2007

Nachricker aus WK 405:

Victoria Katharina Dolle 2004

Hoai-My Hoo Buu 2006
Esi Yeboaa Bondzie 2006
Hanna Lemmermann 2008
Jule Fellmann 2009

Mia-Friederike Kreibohm 2009

SVE Hamburg
W98 Hannover

SG Gelsenkirchen
AMTV-WTB Hamburg
Hamburger SC
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Hannover 96

SSG Braunschweig

00:28,54
00:28,93

00:28,93
00:29,13
00:29,27
00:29,30
00:29,50
00:29,51



